© 2016 Littelfuse Protection Relays & Controls
Protection Relays
Current Monitoring Relays and Transducers
Rev: 1-A-062716
CP5 SERIES
Single-phase current monitor
Wiring Diagram

Mounting Method #8 screws
*Note: 50Hz will increase all delay timers by 20%
Ordering Information
MODEL LINE VOLTAGE
CP5115 115VAC
CP5460 460VAC
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Networking Development Tools category:
Click to view products by  Analog Devices manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
DC-ME-01T-MF-10  DC-ACC-DBME  DG-EXT-300-RR  MTCDT-246A-915-US-EU-GB  MAX79356CAEVK1#  MAX2982EVSYS
BASENODE-EK  REGTW-D2025-B0035  SLWRB4306D  SB800EX-KIT  DC-WME-9210-LX  DC-ME-9210-LX  SLN-IOT-GPI  TWR-
LS1021A-PC  MTCAP-915-001A  XPPDK1000-EVO-02  DC9003A-C  SLWRB4304A  DC2274A-B  DC9005B  DC9018B-B  XPC100200K-
02  DC9007A  DC9021B  MAXREFDES212#  SM2400-EVK1M1-A  2700881  MAX79356SNF#  ATPANCOORDINATOR-EK  3995
SM2400-EVK2M2-A  SM2400-EVK2M2-B  SM2400-EVK2M2-C  SM2400-EVK2M5-A  SM2400-EVK2M5-C  Pi01-2  Pi01-3  Pi01-4  Pi01-
42  Pi01-43  pind-4ge  pind-4ga  tbit-32  DC9020B  DC9022B  RAPID-TSNEK-V0001  ABX00017  ABX00018  ABX00020  GKX00006